Parliamentary Assemby of the Council of Europe

Meeting

Oslo (6-7 June)

Oslo (6-7 June)
Oslo (6-7 June)
Paris (15 June)
Paris (15 June)

Attendees

Mr C Chope

Lord Tomlinson
TOTAL
Mr C Chope
TOTAL

Travel (£)

723.77

753.38
1,477.15
357.12
357.12

COMMITTEE ON LEGAL AFFAIRS

AND HUMAN RIGHTS

Subsistence (£)

456.26

508.64
964.90
261.95
261.95

Total (£)

1,180.03

1,262.02
2,442.05
619.07
619.07

1st Quarter April-June 2011



