Parliamentary Assemby of the Council of Europe

COMMITTEE ON LEGAL AFFAIRS AND HUMAN RIGHTS

Attendees	Travel (£)	Subsistence (£)	Total (£)
Mr C Chope	723.77	456.26	1,180.03
Lord Tomlinson	753.38	508.64	1,262.02
TOTAL	1,477.15	964.90	2,442.05
Mr C Chope	357.12	261.95	619.07
TOTAL	357.12	261.95	619.07
	Mr C Chope Lord Tomlinson <mark>TOTAL</mark> Mr C Chope	Mr C Chope 723.77 Lord Tomlinson 753.38 TOTAL 1,477.15 Mr C Chope 357.12	Mr C Chope 723.77 456.26 Lord Tomlinson 753.38 508.64 TOTAL 1,477.15 964.90 Mr C Chope 357.12 261.95